RFP# CJNS-2018-19-PAPER      1
POMONA VALLEY CO-OP PURCHASING GROUP - PAPER SUPPLY BID 18-19 USAGES
VENDOR: MINIMUMS:
Alphabetical - Description Packaging Units Brand/product Code
Bid Price Order Codes / Notes
1 Alcohol Prep Pads 10/100/cs DWF2449PKT 125 17.05$          DMW-F2449PKT
2 Apron, Poly Foodhandler - 28"X46" HEAVY 10/50/CS 250-FH3L 40 25.45$          GOL-1534     5/100/CS
3 Apron, Bib-Disposable "Bettermade" 10/100/CS Goldmax 1531 330 23.30$          GOL-1531  20/50/CS
4 Bag, Ecco Grab n' Go Handle 11x10x3.5
Bottom 500/CS Command Pkg COM-F11GP 95 13.65$          COM-F11GP
5 Bag, Foil Cheeseburger Printed 1M/CS Papercon  300529 252 27.85$          PPC-300529
6 Bag, Foil Chicken, Printed 1M/CS Papercon 444492 455 27.85$          PPC-444492
7 Bag, PRINTED FOIL BURRITO 1M/CS BRN-5A00 50 38.90$          BRN-5A00
8 Bag, 6x2x8 "DELICIOUS" FOIL 1M/CS BRN-5A20 108 40.05$          PPC-300519
9 Bag, Foil, Grease Resistant 1000/cs ZEN-A-4F 500 34.90$          ZEN-A-4F
10 Bag, Foil Hamburger, Plain 1M/CS Papercon  300533 788
27.85$          PPC-300533
11 Bag, Foil Hamburger, Printed 1M/CS Papercon  300527 26 27.85$          PPC-300527
12 Bag, Foil Hot Dog, Plain    1M/CS Papercon 300456 389 27.85$          PPC-300456
13 Bag, Paper Lunch  "LOVE" 1M/CS Bagcraft #200 31 47.15$          BAG-200
14 Bag, Paper Lunch # 6 Brown 500/CS AJM-6LB 701 8.10$            AJM-6LB
15 Bag, Sandwich #16 2000/CS 16SB 10 17.80$          CLB-16SB
16 Bag, Paper Sleeve-Hot & Delicious Pizza